Treasurer Year: 2009

Township: Manchester Township

Property Class
0011 Homesite-Dwelling

0021 Farmland

0030 Vac Lots-Lands/6 units

0040 Improved Residential La

0060 Improved Commercial

4600 Pollution Control
Totals

Township: LeRoy Township

Property Class
0011 Homesite-Dwelling

0021 Farmland

0030 Vac Lots-Lands/6 units

0040 Improved Residential La

0060 Improved Commercial

4500 State Assessed Railroad
Totals

Township: Caledonia Township

Property Class
0011 Homesite-Dwelling

0021 Farmland
0028 Conservation Stewardsh
0030 Vac Lots-Lands/6 units
0032 10-30 Res Vacant Land
0040 Improved Residential La
0041 Model Home 10-25
0060 Improved Commercial
0080 Industrial

Totals
Township: Boone Township

Property Class
0011 Homesite-Dwelling

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated

# Parcels

201
306
30
195
2

2
736

# Parcels

162
311
9
64
3

1
550

# Parcels

97
265

1

550
165
2,453
4

22

2
3,559

# Parcels

157

Acres

7,631.96
12,242.42
87.69
813.89
2.59

0.00
20,778.55

Acres

6,685.08
13,074.23
30.69
249.55
61.00
0.00
20,100.55

Acres

3,217.86
8,852.16
7.50
793.18
46.36
997.39
3.82
246.88
0.00
14,165.15

Acres

3,647.37

Boone County

HIE/VET
107,802

274,648

HIE/VET
71,733

184,689

HIE/VET
47,043

1,031,607

HIE/VET
77,338

HEL/HES/SAF
1,043,006
0

0
1,359,272
6,000

0
2,408,278

HEL/HES/SAF
921,323

0

0

412,806
6,000

0
1,340,129

HEL/HES/SAF
536,895

0

6,000

0

0
13,967,436
0

0

0
14,510,331

HEL/HES/SAF
992,799

Tax Bill Proof Listing by Township

Net Taxable Value
15,133,240
1,759,242
447,284
14,077,060
63,809

2,529
31,483,164

Net Taxable Value

10,218,767
2,080,696
93,583
3,940,998
295,472

0
16,629,516

Net Taxable Value
7,002,836
1,513,615

67,086
5,654,652
230,874
165,736,873
92,899
2,573,843
26,051
182,898,729

Net Taxable Value

10,935,154

Tax Billed
1,033,023.08
119,992.48
30,255.68
958,587.14
4,331.38
171.68
2,146,361.44

Tax Billed
741,125.62

152,265.86
6,964.50
286,143.38
21,963.94
0.00
1,208,463.30

Tax Billed
425,394.60

92,103.80
3,960.72
341,471.98
14,470.64
10,221,582.48
5,676.62
157,767.32
1,669.26
11,264,097.42

Tax Billed
814,231.88

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Drainage Tax

0.00
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Back Tax
6,842.14

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,842.14

Back Tax
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Back Tax
0.00

0.00

0.00
681.28
0.00
14,505.77
0.00

0.00

0.00
15,187.05

Back Tax
0.00
CURT



Treasurer Year: 2009

Township: Boone Township

0021
0028
0030
0032
0040
0041
0050
0060
0080

Township: Belvidere Township

0011
0021
0030
0032
0040
0041
0050
0060
0062
0070
0080
0082
4500

Property Class
Farmland

Conservation Stewardsh
Vac Lots-Lands/6 units
10-30 Res Vacant Land
Improved Residential Lo
Model Home 10-25
Vac Commercial Lots-Le
Improved Commercial
Industrial

Totals

Property Class
Homesite-Dwelling

Farmland

Vac Lots-Lands/6 units

10-30 Res Vacant Land

Improved Residential Lo

Model Home 10-25

Vac Commercial Lots-Le

Improved Commercial

10-30 Comm. Vacant La

Commercial Improveme

Industrial

10-30 Ind. Vacant Land

State Assessed Railroad
Totals

Township: Bonus Township

Property Class

0011 Homesite-Dwelling
0021 Farmland

0028 Conservation Stewardsh

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated

# Parcels

338

1

33

30
498

6

2

37

5
1,107

# Parcels

119
266
758
499
8,817
23

62
456

8

48
196

8

3
11,263

# Parcels

138
349
1

Acres

10,807.14
17.00
25.33

0.00
408.26
0.00

0.81
15.50
2.49
14,923.90

Acres

3,688.56
6,859.42
419.17
171.17
2,568.38
3.06
290.32
1,026.89
0.00
13.99
644.93
46.99
0.00
15,471.88

Acres

5,389.01
14,977.64
12.43

Boone County

HIE/VET

204,391

HIE/VET
14,056

0
0
0
2,489,031

O O O O O o o o

2,503,087

HIE/VET
34,085

0
0

HEL/HES/SAF
0

6,000

0

0
3,113,916
0

0

10,000

0
4,122,715

HEL/HES/SAF
516,925

0

0

0
56,759,392
0

12,000
64,000

0

12,000

0

0

0
57,364,317

HEL/HES/SAF
569,345

0
0

Tax Bill Proof Listing by Township

Net Taxable Value
1,547,012
141,797
287,581
19,784
21,785,221
55,056
261,315
1,300,063
410,420
36,743,403

Net Taxable Value
9,665,931
881,424
11,293,926
861,697
538,102,914
323,444
12,272,533
42,644,674
29,081
5,996,282
49,674,773
103,753

0
671,850,432

Net Taxable Value
8,146,417
2,147,141

1,865

Tax Billed
112,613.38

10,322.42
23,565.96
1,683.50
1,772,811.30
4,684.56
22,234 .42
107,557.78
34,921.28
2,904,626.48

Tax Billed
627,872.12

56,427.06
748,219.28
56,785.28
36,538,441.12
21,732.46
886,584.94
2,986,332.50
2,100.90
425,884.00
3,375,979.20
7,474.36

0.00
45,733,833.22

Tax Billed
494,423.20

130,116.02
112.82

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Back Tax
0.00

0.00
1,759.66
0.00
2,270.09
0.00
0.00
1,001.64
0.00
5,031.39

Back Tax
0.00

0.00
17,000.76
2,090.07
4,801.73
0.00

0.00
5,645.22
0.00

0.00
194.93
0.00

0.00
29,732.71

Back Tax
0.00

0.00
0.00

CURT



Treasurer Year: 2009

Township: Bonus Township

Property Class
0030 Vac Lots-Lands/6 units

0032 10-30 Res Vacant Land
0040 Improved Residential La
0041 Model Home 10-25
0050 Vac Commercial Lots-Le
0060 Improved Commercial
0062 10-30 Comm. Vacant La
0080 Industrial
4500 State Assessed Railroad
Totals
Township: Flora Township

Property Class
0011 Homesite-Dwelling

0021 Farmland

0030 Vac Lots-Lands/6 units

0040 Improved Residential Lo

0050 Vac Commercial Lots-Le

0060 Improved Commercial

0080 Industrial

0082 10-30 Ind. Vacant Land

4500 State Assessed Railroad

4600 Pollution Control

5000 Railroad

Totals

Township: Spring Township

Property Class
0011 Homesite-Dwelling

0021 Farmland

0028 Conservation Stewardsh
0030 Vac Lots-Lands/6 units
0040 Improved Residential Lo

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated

# Parcels

134
18
1,349
6

1

99

31

2

1
2,129

# Parcels

149
410
34
510
2
58
20

# Parcels

156
485
2
46
261

Acres

260.84
2.74
769.92
0.97

0.00
643.96
39.17
12.10
0.00
22,108.78

Acres

5,468.79
15,956.10
22.81
431.97
0.45
336.72
325.18
3.86

0.00

0.00

0.00
22,545.88

Acres

4,790.06
16,783.88
93.16
63.04
672.18

Boone County

HIE/VET
0

0
378,389

o

o O O O o

412,474

HIE/VET
35,731
0

0
207,524

O O O O O O o

243,255

HIE/VET
44,822

0
0
0
138,736

HEL/HES/SAF
0

0
8,065,560

8,640,905

HEL/HES/SAF
646,789

0

0
3,310,431
0

6,000

0
0
0
0
0
3,963,220

HEL/HES/SAF
743,026

0
0
0
1,731,759

Tax Bill Proof Listing by Township

Net Taxable Value

1,457,768
23,443
83,619,131
35,633
113,637
9,575,719
150,380
12,340

0
105,283,474

Net Taxable Value

11,170,757
2,311,116
156,657
26,972,162
73,962
12,007,559
19,057,114
8,363

0

1,291
7,235
71,766,216

Net Taxable Value

9,326,925
3,414,091
13,974
316,655
14,860,788

Tax Billed
99,029.06
1,736.54
5,743,490.40
2,417.56
6,971.02
595,827.76
11,035.84
746.50

0.00
7,085,906.72

Tax Billed
701,403.42

148,341.58
9,252.30
1,749,999.92
4,367.18
817,104.26
1,253,378.34
493.80

0.00

92.88

527.46
4,684,961.14

Tax Billed
581,806.78

212,970.44
871.70
19,752.90
927,005.14

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Back Tax
1,320.83
827.04
4,268.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,416.00

Back Tax
0.00

0.00
1,317.03
0.00

0.00

0.00
14.98
0.00
13,977.73
0.00

0.00
15,309.74

Back Tax
0.00

0.00
0.00
16,668.80
0.00

CURT



Treasurer Year: 2009

Township: Spring Township

Property Class
0060 Improved Commercial
0062 10-30 Comm. Vacant La
Totals

# Parcels

17
8
975

Township: Poplar Grove Township

Property Class
0011 Homesite-Dwelling

0021 Farmland
0030 Vac Lots-Lands/6 units
0032 10-30 Res Vacant Land
0040 Improved Residential La
0041 Model Home 10-25
0050 Vac Commercial Lots-Le
0060 Improved Commercial
0062 10-30 Comm. Vacant La
0080 Industrial
4500 State Assessed Railroad
Totals
Grand Totals

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated

# Parcels

112
273
617
170
1,450
20

1

57

13

6

2
2,721
24,231

Acres

90.72
46.75
22,539.79

Acres

3,624.99
9,286.30
166.75
39.48
802.81
0.00

0.00
141.26
7.89
27.46
0.00
14,096.94
166,731.42

Boone County

HIE/VET
0

0
183,558

HIE/VET
55,656
0

0

0
516,103

O O O O o o

571,759
5,609,468

HEL/HES/SAF
0

0
2,474,785

HEL/HES/SAF
507,885

0
0
0
8,201,626

8,719,511
103,544,191

Tax Bill Proof Listing by Township

Net Taxable Value
8,398,745
101,281
36,432,459

Net Taxable Value
7,724,858
1,184,184
6,511,651

186,502
76,130,138
150,820
234,368
7,908,286
82,551
279,642

0

100,393,000
1,253,480,393

Tax Billed
595,545.06

7,623.60
2,345,575.62

Tax Billed
530,015.60

80,920.94
454,068.46
13,062.22
5,266,913.86
10,562.36
16,413.38
552,987.64
5,781.32
19,584.06
0.00
6,950,309.84
84,324,135.18

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00

Drainage Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Back Tax
0.00

0.00
16,668.80

Back Tax
0.00

0.00
2,479.56
2,758.73
8,891.02

0.00

0.00

135.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

14,264.70
109,452.53

CURT



